

Barn Quilts of Benton County, MO

Owner Information and Consent Form

Name of Owner(s):	
Address of Barn/Building:	
Address of correspondence (if different from above address):	
Phone:	
CONSENT AND RELEASE	
quilt block approved by the Barn Quilts of Bentor of Benton County, MO Committee and the install claims arising out of the performance of the bar block to hang for a minimum of five (5) years, with	ne above location, hereby consent(s) to the display of a barn of County Mo Committee, agree(s) to release the Barn Quilts are of the barn quilt square the Committee chooses, from all on quilt square. The Barn Owner(s) agrees to allow the quilt of an option to renew. The Committee reserves the right after the nership, or the barn's structure is unstable, to obtain the barn
County, MO Committee if the structure of the bar	o of the barn quilt block back to the Barn Quilts of Benton rn where the barn quilt square if placed, is damaged due to y of the structure, weather-related occurrences, etc.
In further consideration of receiving the bar	n quilt block, Owner(s) agrees that the Barn Quilts of
•	right to sell and promote the project including exclusive opropriate, photographs, drawings, sculptures, or other on Owner's property.
Dated:	
Property Owner	Barn Quilt Committee Member
Proporty Owner	<u></u>